:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7716801

Nov 08, 2023 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 241,150 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 238748 - 0.017160692 ETH®
32.40 USD

2 238751 - 0.017138389 ETH®
32.35 USD

3 238765 - 0.017112472 ETH®
32.31 USD

4 238766 - 0.017105612 ETH®
32.29 USD

S 238769 - 0.017097868 ETH&®
32.28 USD

6 238775 - 0.017083669 ETH®
32.25 USD

7 238776 - 0.017101014 ETH®
32.28 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7716801
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/241150
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238748
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238751
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238765
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238766
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238769
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238775
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238776

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

238779

238782

238784

238785

238792

238808

238810

238812

238813

Validator Id

83806

Amount

- 0.017084893
32.25 USD

- 0.017069065
32.22 USD

- 0.058653802
110.74 USD

- 0.069369324
130.97 USD

- 0.017023736
32.14 USD

- 0.058648609
110.73 USD

- 0.017084679
32.25 USD

- 0.017087193
32.26 USD

- 0.017111401
32.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.041459114
78.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238779
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238782
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238784
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238785
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238792
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238808
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238810
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238812
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/238813
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/83806

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



