

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 09:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7716801

DATE & TIME Nov 08, 2023 · 06:46 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 241,150 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	238748	- 0.017160692 ETH � 32.40 USD
2	<u>238751</u>	- 0.017138389 ETH � 32.35 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>238765</u>	- 0.017112472 ETH � 32.31 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>238766</u>	- 0.017105612 ETH � 32.29 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>238769</u>	- 0.017097868 ETH � 32.28 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>238775</u>	- 0.017083669 ETH � 32.25 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>238776</u>	- 0.017101014 ETH   32.28 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	238779	- 0.017084893 ETH
9	238782	- 0.017069065 ETH � 32.22 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>238784</u>	- 0.058653802 ETH � 110.74 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>238785</u>	- 0.069369324 ETH � 130.97 USD
<u>12</u>	238792	- 0.017023736 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>238808</u>	- 0.058648609 ETH � 110.73 USD
<u>14</u>	238810	- 0.017084679 ETH � 32.25 USD
<u>15</u>	238812	- 0.017087193 ETH � 32.26 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>238813</u>	- 0.017111401 ETH � 32.30 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>83806</u>	+ 0.041459114 ETH <b>⊘</b> 78.27 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.